

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

## Run Date 01/17/2019

## Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00234

Job # : 18-4526

Contract No : CO-00234-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2018 MH to MH Relay Package 2

## Time And Date: January 17, 2019 at 10 AM

Price List

						CO-00234 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00234 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00234 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00234 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$35.00	18	\$630.00	\$5.00	18	\$90.00	\$40.00	18	\$720.00	\$20.00	18	\$360.0
:	2 205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Pavement Thickness)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$62.00	191	\$11,842.00	\$30.00	191	\$5,730.00	\$70.00	191	\$13,370.00	\$40.00	191	\$7,640.0
:	3 205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Pavement Thickness)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$85.00	156	\$13,260.00	\$70.00	156	\$10,920.00	\$80.00	156	\$12,480.00	\$100.00	156	\$\$15,600.0
	4 208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2") (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$25.00	181	\$4,525.00	\$20.00	181	\$3,620.00	\$50.00	181	\$9,050.00	\$10.00	181	\$1,810.0
4	5 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$10,500.00	4	\$42,000.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.0
	6 515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil	CY	\$30.00	5	\$150.00	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.0
-	7 516	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$10.00	29	\$290.00	\$25.00	29	\$725.00	\$20.00	29	\$580.00	\$30.00	29	\$870.0
;	8 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.00	1,313	\$6,565.00	\$20.00	1,313	\$26,260.00	\$1.00	1,313	\$1,313.00	\$10.00	1,313	\$13,130.
	9 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove and Replace 8" PVC (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (0'-10')	LF	\$125.00	1,273	\$159,125.00	\$160.00	1,273	\$203,680.00	\$70.00	1,273	\$89,110.00	\$100.00	1,273	\$127,300.
10	0 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0-6')	EA	\$6,400.00	10	\$64,000.00	\$7,000.00	10	\$70,000.00	\$8,000.00	10	\$80,000.00	\$6,000.00	10	\$60,000.
1	1 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Shallow Manhole	EA	\$4,900.00	2	\$9,800.00	\$6,600.00	2	\$13,200.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.
1:	2 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.
1:	3 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)	LF	\$120.00	300	\$36,000.00	\$120.00	300	\$36,000.00	\$90.00	300	\$27,000.00	\$100.00	300	\$30,000.
1.	4 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$725.00	30	\$21,750.00	\$1,230.00	30	\$36,900.00	\$900.00	30	\$27,000.00	\$500.00	30	\$15,000.
1	5 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$125.00	55	\$6,875.00	\$200.00	55	\$11,000.00	\$200.00	55	\$11,000.00	\$200.00	55	\$11,000.0
1	6 860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stack	VF	\$75.00	65	\$4,875.00	\$205.00	65	\$13,325.00	\$30.00	65	\$1,950.00	\$50.00	65	\$3,250.
1	7 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abanondment of Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$1,900.00	2	\$3,800.00	\$2,800.00	2	\$5,600.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.
1	8 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abanondment of Sanitary Sewer	LF	\$17.50	610	\$10,675.00	\$25.00	610	\$15,250.00	\$10.00	610	\$6,100.00	\$20.00	610	\$12,200.
1:	9 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection	LF	\$4.00	1,510	\$6,040.00	\$5.00	1,510	\$7,550.00	\$8.00	1,510	\$12,080.00	\$5.00	1,510	\$7,550.
2	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Post Sewer Main Television Inspection	LF	\$3.00	1,273	\$3,819.00	\$3.00	1,273	\$3,819.00	\$6.00	1,273	\$7,638.00	\$3.00	1,273	\$3,819.
2	1 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer 10'-20' Deep	LF	\$250.00	285	\$71,250.00	\$150.00	285	\$42,750.00	\$170.00	285	\$48,450.00	\$200.00	285	\$57,000
2	2 900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs 6" thru 10" Diameter including up to 10 LF of Piping (10'-15')	EA	\$3,500.00	4	\$14,000.00	\$4,200.00	4	\$16,800.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.
2	3 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4-ft diameter)	VF	\$375.00	32	\$12,000.00	\$650.00	32	\$20,800.00	\$800.00	32	\$25,600.00	\$400.00	32	\$12,800.
24	4 3300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Private Lateral (COSA Permit & Licensed Plumber)	LF	\$250.00	26	\$6,500.00	\$132.30	26	\$3,439.80	\$200.00	26	\$5,200.00	\$200.00	26	\$ \$5,200.
2	5 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Reconnection (W/open cut Excavation, 10'-15' depth including upto 10 LF	EA	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.00	\$4,262.00	7	\$29,834.00	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000
2	6 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer)	EA	\$5,600.00	4	\$22,400.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	4	\$100,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.
2	7 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.
2	8 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,500.00	1	\$32,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.
			-!		Total			\$618,271.00			\$801,392.80			\$626,391.00			\$543,779.0
Calendar Days To	lendar Days To Complete : 100				As-Read			\$609,916.00		ļ	\$801,392.80			\$626,391.00			\$543,779.